



74th REGULAR SESSION OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN "Oath Taking of HON. DAX PAOLO C. BINAG as Newly elected SK Federation President & Ex-Officio Member" HELD ON SEPTEMBER 04, 2018 @ FNDy Hall, Capitol, City of Ilagan





74th REGULAR SESSION OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN "Oath Taking of HON. FAUSTINO A. DY V as the Newly elected Liga ng mga Barangay President & Ex-Officio Member" HELD ON SEPTEMBER 04, 2018 @ FNDy Hall, Capitol, City of Ilagan





74th REGULAR SESSION OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN HELD ON SEPTEMBER 04, 2018 @ FNDy Hall, Capitol, City of Ilagan





74th REGULAR SESSION OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN HELD ON SEPTEMBER 04, 2018 @ FNDy Hall, Capitol, City of Ilagan





74th REGULAR SESSION OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN HELD ON SEPTEMBER 04, 2018 @ FNDy Hall, Capitol, City of Ilagan